BagCo Pty. Ltd.
ABN 48 097 819 291
Telephone:    (03) 9464 0911
Facsimile :    (03) 8677 1771
Email :     sales@bagco.com.au
Product
Code
Product Description
YIW15U22 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (430mm x 440mm x 22UM); 15 Lit; 1500Bags/Ctn
YIW27U28 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (530mm x 650mm x 28um); 27 Lit; 50Bags/Pk;250/Ctn
YIW5695U38 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (560mm x 950mm x 38UM); 250Bags/Ctn
YIW56100U25 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (560mm x 1000mm x 25UM); 250Bags/Ctn
YIW45U75 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (600mm x 750mm x 75um); 45Liter; 250 Bags/Ctn
YIW54U40 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (610mm x 900mm x 40um); 54 Liter; 250 Bags/Ctn
YIW60U65 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (660mm x 950mm x 65um); 60 Liter; 200Bags/Ctn
YIW72U35 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (700mm x 980mm x 35um); 72 Liter; 250Bags/Ctn
YIW7492U25 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (740mm x 920mm x 25UM); 250Bags/Ctn
YIW76100U38 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (760mm x 1000mm x 38UM); 250Bags/Ctn
YIW77100U75 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (770mm x 1000mm x 75UM); 100Bags/Ctn
YIW80U60 Yellow-LDPE Infectious Waste Bag (610mm x 1015mm x 60um); 80 Liter; 100 Bags/Ctn
YIW240U35 Yellow- HDPE Infectious Waste Bag - (700mm + 200/200mm SG x1400mm) 240 Lit;  100Bags/Ctn
YIW100133U25 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (600+400mm x 1330mm x 25UM); 200Bags/Ctn
YIW133147U35 Yellow-HDPE Infectious Waste Bag (700+430mm x 1470mm x 35UM); 100Bags/Ctn
Biohazard Infectious Waste Bag
FOR YOUR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT AND CUSTOMISED BAGS PLEASE CALL  OUR SALES DEPARTMENT
WE BELIEVE IN PROVIDING HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS WITH LOWEST PRICES AND THE
BEST CUSTOMER SERVICE.
BagCo Pty Ltd
P.O. Box 2183, Templestowe Heights, Vic 3107